AQUACEL® Foam Pro is designed to promote wound healing in chronic and acute
wounds through effective exudate management, and enhanced patient comfort
– even those with fragile or sensitive skin.1,2
The only multilayered silicone
foam dressing powered by
Hydrofiber® Technology.
Two proven technologies, working
together to manage the key challenges

421579 20cm x 16.9cm / 8in x 7in 11.4cm x 13.5cm / 4.5in x 5.3in 5
421580  24cm x 21.5cm / 9.4in x 8.4in 16.4cm x 13.8cm / 6.4in x 5.4in 5
Ordering information
1. Waring MJ, Parsons D, Physico-chemical characterisation of carboxymethylated spun cellulose fibres. Biomaterials. 2001;22(9):903-912 2. Data
on file In-vitro Performance Characteristics of AQUACEL® Foam Pro WHRI4536 MS129. 25th November 2015 3. Walker M, Hobot JA, Newman
GR, Bowler PG. Scanning electron microscopic examination of bacterial immobalisation in a carboxymethylcellulose(AQUACEL®) and alginate
dressings. Biomaterials.2003;24(5):883-890. 4. Newman, G.R., et al., Visualisation of bacterial sequestration and bactericidal activity within hydrating
Hydrofiber® wound dressings. Biomaterials, 2006. 27(7): p.1129-39. 5. WHRI5694 MS158 In-Vitro Performance Characteristics of AQUACEL® Foam
Pro & Competitor Dressings. Data of file, ConvaTec 2018. 6. Tickle.J. Positive clinical and patient outcomes with a next generation foam dressing,
published in EWMA special, Wounds UK, June 2016 7. WHRI3770 TA286 A Comparison of the in vitro Bio-Physical Performance Characteristics
of Silicone Foam Dressings used in Wound Management. 8. Visual Assessment of Fluid Handling by AQUACEL® Extra covered by Different Foam
Dressings WHRI5397 MS147. Data on file, ConvaTec Inc. 9. Mixing Wound Dressings: Does it Affect Clinical Outcomes, Tickle. J. Poster presented at
World Union of Wound Healing Societies, 2016 10. Meuleneire F, Rücknagel H. Soft silicones Made Easy. Wounds International 2013 (May). Available
from: www.woundsinternational.com
*As demonstrated in vitro
†Please refer to the AQUACEL® Foam Pro dressing package insert for complete Instructions for Use